Diameter             140mm
Height 1200mm
Weight 17.5 Kg
Wall Thickness 5mm
Base Plate
300mm diameter
x10mm thick, 4 holes
Product Code: DOT-BL-140-SMY
Manufactured from Heavy Duty 5mm
Steel Pipe.
Hot Deep Galvanized.
Powder Coated in Safety Yellow colour,
and a Red Reflective Tape.
Dottac Bollards are Designed to the
Australian Standards.
Installation and Services available.
Other colours are also available.
 Bollard 140MMx1200H
Surface Mounted Yellow
DOTTAC
ABN: 42 153 893 933 T: 0423 418 168
Registered Address:
14 Kirke Street
Balcatta WA 6021